# MPN AD AGENCY COMMISSION AGREEMENT

No Cost to Join | Sell MPN Services | Earn Commissions for Your Agency



#### **TERMS OF AGREEMENT**

Thanks for offering MPN's proven services in support of your diversity-focused clients and advertisers. This agency agreement is by and between Minority Professional Network, Inc. (herein referred to as "MPN") and (herein referred to as "Agency Partner").

#### The principle terms of this agreement are as follows:

- Agency Partner is authorized to resell MPN's "online" & "e-Marketing" & "offline" services to its clients.
- Agency Partner is entitled to 20% commissions on "total fees billed" to client for online & e-Mktg. svcs. •
- Agency Partner is entitled to 20% commissions on "MPN company net profits" earned for offline services. •
- Total fees paid by client should equate to standard fees posted online by MPN (or authorized in advance).
- Agency Partner will typically collect fees from client & disburse payment to MPN within 30 days of order.

### **ABOUT MPN**

Since 1998, Minority Professional Network (MPN) has been a leading multicultural advertising, recruiting, e-Marketing, and event planning and promotions firm. We have attracted millions of progressive diverse "active" and "passive" candidates, and users and subscribers from across the U.S. and 50 other countries.

## **QUICK REFERENCE LINKS**

- MPN Job Board www.mpnDiversityJobs.com | MPN Global Web portal www.MPNsite.com
- Employer Solutions www.mpnDiversityJobs.com/intro.pdf (online, e-Marketing & offline) •
- General Advertising Features & Services www.MPNsite.com/overview.pdf (online & e-Marketing)
- Sample Larger Clients & Advertisers www.mpnDiversityJobs.com/clients.pdf

#### **AGENCY AUTHORIZATION\***

Entity Name:			
Authorizer Name:		Title:	
Mailing Address (ci	ty/state/zip):		
Phone:	Fax:	E-mail:	
Authorizer Signature:		Date:	
	y Professional Networ Box 55399   Atlanta, GA 30308-3		
Tel: +1 (404) 629-9323   Toll Free: 888-676-63		76-6389	
Email: <u>Support@mpnDiversityJobs.c</u>		<u>com</u>	
MPN Global Portal: <u>http://www.MPNsite.co</u>		te.com	
MPN Job	Board: http://www.mpnDiversity	yJobs.com	

(\*) This agreement can be returned via scan/e-mail or mail. It can be terminated by either party with a 7-day notice. Any earned payments due must be paid in full.

A Global Career, Economic, Lifestyle & Networking<sup>™</sup> Connection for Progressive Multicultural Professionals A Viable Source of Top Talent<sup>™</sup> for Diversity-focused Employers since 1998